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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Vanvilay3068
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.150 9.4509.525 36.475
2 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Luna Pine3066
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.875 9.3009.100 36.225
9 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Triksi Gabrielson3139
San Mateo

9.095 8.600 9.0009.150 35.845
7 2 3T 4T 3 

3 

Annika Thomas3055
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.000 9.0759.150 35.525
4 8 3T 3 4 

4 

Ava Balanon3046
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.300 9.0009.150 35.450
8 4T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Sienna Zwick3073
Head Over Heels

9.400 7.800 9.0009.175 35.375
1 9T 2 4T 6 

6 

Skye Zwick3072
Head Over Heels

9.125 8.300 8.7509.100 35.275
6 4T 6T 7 7 

7 

Alishia Elie3138
San Mateo

9.175 8.550 8.7258.600 35.050
5 3 10 8 8 

8 

Emma Schouten3053
Dream Xtreme

9.325 8.150 8.3008.150 33.925
3 6T 12T 10 9 

9 

Lily Nguyen3148
San Mateo

8.725 7.550 8.0008.900 33.175
11T 11 8 11 10 

10 

Nia Kim3065
Head Over Heels

8.425 7.400 8.3258.550 32.700
13 12 11 9 11 

11 

Megan June3058
Elite

8.825 7.800 7.1258.825 32.575
10 9T 9 13 12 

12 

Kaylee Hubbard3052
Dream Xtreme

8.725 6.900 7.5508.150 31.325
11T 13 12T 12 13 

13 
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